FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93)	05-01-	2001	Τ	Docket i	4o.:
COMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03			1	2245	
Tab settings → → → ▼	101673	1042	▼	▼	
Tab set:ings → → → ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	nts and Trademarks:				py thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	~ 6 6 4	2. Name and	address of receivi	ng party(ies):	
Entertainment International [UK] Ltd. 7		Name: Empire Interactive Europe Limited			
		Internal Add	dress:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State		Street Address: 677 High Road			
		City: London State: UK ZIP: N12 ODA			
☑ Other <u>United Kingdom Limited Company</u>		☐ Individua	al(s) citizenship		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes No No Nature of conveyance:					
		General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State			
Other	-	'		nited States, a domestic	
Execution Date: 3 November 2000		designation is (Designations		☑ Yes □) N] N
		Auditional Hall		MAITES L	
4. Application number(s) or registration nun	nbers(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			. Trademark Regi	stration No.(s)	
75/562049 75/597835 75/58026' 75/562127 75/597210 76/170529 76/032736 76/083863		2,131,180 2,390,110	2,098,096 2,159,355		
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes 【	⊠ No		
		6. Total number of applications and			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:			
Name: Patricia Jones		7. Total fee (3	37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$365.00	
Internal Address: Ryan Kromholz & Manion, S.C.		☑ Enclosed			
		☐ Authori	ized to be charged	d to deposit accoun	it
Street Address: P.O. Box 26618		8. Deposit account number:			
		06-2360			
State:	WI ZIP: <u>53226</u>				
02/15/2001 MYCH 00000033 /35/2049		USE THIS SPACE			
01 FC:481 40.00 DP 325.00 DP					
O Chatemont and signature				ettached convice	true conv
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief	f, the foregoing inforn	nation is true an	nd correct and any	· аttacnea сору із а	true copy
of the original document.			•	6 February 20	
Patricia Jones, Reg. No. 46,318	Patrice			Date	
Name of Person Signing		Signature			
Total	number of pages includin	g cover sheet, attac	chments, and	-MARK	

REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0319

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS:

Empire Interactive Europe Limited, a United Kingdom Limited Company doing business at 677 High Road London UNITED KINGDOM N12 ODA

POWER OF ATTORNEY/DOMESTIC REPRESUNTIVE

The undersigned hereby appoints Attorneys Daniel D. Ryan, Reg. No. 29,243; Joseph A. Kromholz, Reg. No. 34,204; John M. Manion, Reg. No. 38,957; Allan O. Maki, Reg. No. 20,623; Patricia Jones, Reg. No. 46,318; Laura A. Dable, Reg. No. 46,436; and Daniel R. Johnson, Reg. No. 46,204; RYAN KROMHOLZ & MANION, S.C., P.O. Box 26618, Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53226-0618, phone (262) 783-1300, members of the Bar of the State of Wisconsin, as its domestic representatives and attorneys until this appointment is cancelled or replaced, to prosecute applications to register and to renew, to transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office in connection therewith before and after registration, to receive certificates of registration and renewal, and to receive notice or service of process in proceedings affecting the marks, for the following trademark applications and registrations, and directs that all communications in this application be addressed to said attorneys:

Application	Serial	Nos.
--------------------	--------	------

75/562049
75/597835
75/580267
75/562127
75/597210
76/170529
76/032736
76/083863

Trademark Registration Nos.

2,131,180
2,098,096
2,122,101
2,390,110
2,159,355
2,188,329

TRADEMARK REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0320

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002239 FRAME: 0321

RECORDED: 02/09/2001